Bracket/Sidepot Payout: 2024 Singles Event

Name - Brackets Sidepots  Total Signature

Argyrakis, Pete $50 - $50
Bax, Richard $75 - 8§75
Bellino, Anthony $25 - 825
Bledsoe, Jesse $160 ~ $160
Booher, Nicole $35 - 835
Boyd-McCanless, Gena $110 - $110
Burgess, Andrew $25 - 825
Bussinger, Jason $50 8§50
Compton, Jess $60 860
Cosper, Sherman $10 ~§$10
Coulter, Jeremy $75 - 8§75
Coulterson, Josh $25 - 825
Cox, Kristina $175 - $175
Cruse, Kyle $35 - 835
Cummings, Gary $75 - $75
Cunningham, Michael $25 - 825
Davis, Lawrence $95 - $95
Dysinger, Nicholas $210 - $210
Etheridge, Brian $50 8§50
Fry, Jeremy $10 ~$10
Godfrey, Jeff $25 - 825
Graham, Chris $20 - $20
Graham, Tyler $25 - 825
Hankins, Chris $115 - $115
Harcourt, Mike $25 - 825
Harris, Cedric $35 - 835
Heck, Ryan $30 830
Holt, Hubert $150 - $150
Huddleston, Jonathan $185 - $185
Jones, Joshua $225 - $225
Jorgenson, Jamie $10 ~§$10
Keslar, Joshua $20 - $20
King, Jeremy $450 - $450
Lach, Bob $10 ~§$10
Ledesmas, Grabeyl $50 8§50
Luckett, Nicholas $50 8§50
McCanless, James $47.50 - $47.50
Meffert, James $125 - $125
Merideth, Alex $55 - 8§55
Miller, Scott $25 - 825
Nelson, Donnie $50 8§50
Nowell, Tony $30 830
Phillips, Christopher $50 - $50
Powers, Jonathan $100 ~ $100
Rehmeier, Taylor $55 $55
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Bracket/Sidepot Payout: 2024 Singles Event

Name

Rodgers, Kyle
Seale, William
Sebourn, Jim
Siefke, James
Singer, Alan
Smith, Steve
Tate, Scott
Thiry, Michael
White, Kenny
Wiedling, Rob
Wilt, Joshua
Woodman, Rich
Yeagle, Veronica
Total Payout

- Brackets |
- $142.50
$35
$100
$25
$50
$50
$35
$75
$45
$75
$35
$10
$45
$4060

Sidepots

- Total |
- $142.50
$35
$100
$25
$50
$50
$35
$75
$45
$75
$35
$10
$45
$4060

Signature



