Bracket/Sidepot Payout: 2024 Singles Event

Name	Brackets	Sidepots	Total	Signature
Argyrakis, Pete	\$50	·	\$50	<u> </u>
Bax, Richard	\$75		\$75	
Bellino, Anthony	\$25		\$25	
Bledsoe, Jesse	\$160		\$160	
Booher, Nicole	\$35		\$35	
Boyd-McCanless, Gena	\$110		\$110	
Burgess, Andrew	\$25		\$25	
Bussinger, Jason	\$50		\$50	
Compton, Jess	\$60		\$60	
Cosper, Sherman	\$10		\$10	
Coulter, Jeremy	\$75		\$75	
Coulterson, Josh	\$25		\$25	
Cox, Kristina	\$175		\$175	
Cruse, Kyle	\$35		\$35	
Cummings, Gary	\$75		\$75	
Cunningham, Michael	\$25		\$25	
Davis, Lawrence	\$95		\$95	
Dysinger, Nicholas	\$210		\$210	
Etheridge, Brian	\$50		\$50	
Fry, Jeremy	\$10		\$10	
Godfrey, Jeff	\$25		\$25	
Graham, Chris	\$20		\$20	
Graham, Tyler	\$25		\$25	
Hankins, Chris	\$115		\$115	
Harcourt, Mike	\$115		\$25	
Harris, Cedric	\$35		\$35	
Heck, Ryan	\$30		\$30	
Holt, Hubert	\$150		\$150	
Huddleston, Jonathan	\$130		\$130	
	\$183		\$183	
Jones, Joshua				
Jorgenson, Jamie	\$10		\$10	
Keslar, Joshua	\$20		\$20	
King, Jeremy	\$450		\$450	
Lach, Bob	\$10		\$10	
Ledesmas, Grabeyl	\$50		\$50	
Luckett, Nicholas	\$50		\$50	
McCanless, James	\$47.50		\$47.50	
Meffert, James	\$125		\$125	
Merideth, Alex	\$55		\$55	
Miller, Scott	\$25		\$25	
Nelson, Donnie	\$50		\$50	
Nowell, Tony	\$30		\$30	
Phillips, Christopher	\$50		\$50	
Powers, Jonathan	\$100		\$100	
Rehmeier, Taylor	\$55		\$55	

Bracket/Sidepot Payout: 2024 Singles Event

Name	Brackets	Sidepots	Total	Signature
Rodgers, Kyle	\$142.50		\$142.50	
Seale, William	\$35		\$35	
Sebourn, Jim	\$100		\$100	
Siefke, James	\$25		\$25	
Singer, Alan	\$50		\$50	
Smith, Steve	\$50		\$50	
Tate, Scott	\$35		\$35	
Thiry, Michael	\$75		\$75	
White, Kenny	\$45		\$45	
Wiedling, Rob	\$75		\$75	
Wilt, Joshua	\$35		\$35	
Woodman, Rich	\$10		\$10	
Yeagle, Veronica	\$45		\$45	
Total Payout	\$4060		\$4060	